Across

1." to leap tall
buildings ..."

5. Walk in shallow water
9. White House office
shape

13. Tiptoe deviously
14. Grace ender

15. Window section
16. Open-mouthed

17. Ready for picking
18. Wraps up

19. Give for a while
20. Take apart

21. Like a wall in China
22. Military forces

24, "The course of
love ... ": Shak.

26. Diving bird

29. Mean, plan

33. Tenth mo

36. Slowly, musically
38. Ruler opposed by the
Bolsheviks

39. Nutty as a fruitcake
41. Sis' counterpart

42. Phi Beta
43."...if _ awiz there
was"

44. Get hot under the
collar

46. Tree whose name
sounds like a letter of the
alphabet

47. Dropsy, today

49. Hosiery shade

51. Karate kin

53. Units in stables

57. Photo book

60. Bo-o-oring

63. Event involving
burning and looting
64. Hardly Mr. Cool
65. Meat in a burger
66. Irk

67. Small offshoot of a
tree branch

68. Druggie

Easy Days #26

4

43

47

57

64

67

70

69. Witherspoon of
"Legally Blonde"

70. Outer boundary
71. Ruler said to have
fiddled while Rome
burned

72. Coastal raptor

Down

1. Hot temper

2. Bingo relative

3. Small pet canine

4. Just manage, with
"out"

5. Tip off

6. Surrounded by

7. Place to board a bus
or train

8. Opposite of WSW
9. Many a Gilbert and
Sullivan work

10. Windmill blade

11."  partridge
in..."(2 wds)

12."  we forget..."
13. Pepper's partner
20. Worn

21. Smith & Wesson
product

23. Ask for Divine help
25.  de Janeiro

27. Baseball's Ruth
28. White-feathered
wader

30. Catch a glimpse of
31. Back of the neck
32. Sketch

33. Margarine

34. Inlet

3S. Steel-  boots
37. Tiny amount

40. Decide beforehand
42. Retained

44. Unhappy

45.

___little baby don't

say a word... (lullaby
lyric)

48.
50.
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
61.
62.
65.
66.

Close-mouthed
Breadwinner
More than fat
Bedsheets and such
Opposite of tight
Eye sore

The "a" of a.m.
Less than decent
Ship lockup
Lecherous look
Big do
Hamburger holder
"Who  we

kidding?"



